SW7-USB
©Embedia Sales Corporation 2022-03-13
Decorator Style USB Wall Switch
Optional wall plate shown for
illustration only. Not included
with product purchase.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
📝 CUSTOMIZABLE

button labeling at
time of order:
*Ordering example (for sample image as shown):
SW7-S6-U-2-CUSTOM with group/button labeling as follows: **
(SHADES[OPEN,STOP,CLOSE], BLACKOUTS[OPEN,STOP,CLOSE])
Part Number SW7-S2-U-OC SW-S3-U-OSC SW7-S4-U-2OC SW7-S6-U-2OSC
Description 2-Button
Open/Close
3-Button
Open / Stop / Close
4-Button
Open / Close [x2]
6-Button
Open / Stop / Close
[x2]
Button
Configuration
with
Standard
Engraved
Labeling
SW7-USB
27-112 Freeport Cres. NE
Calgary, AB, Canada T3J 0S9
Phone: +1-403-456-6279
WARRANTY
All Embedia products carry a
standard 2-year product
replacement warranty. Extended 5
and 10 year warranties are
available.
For more information on any of
our products or services, please
visit us on the Web at:
ACCESSORIES
Screwless Wall Plate (matching)
WP-SL-DECORA1 - (1-gang)
WP-SL-DECORA2 - (2-gang)
WP-SL-DECORA3 - (3-gang)
WP-SL-DECORA4 - (4-gang)
Micro-USB Cables
CABLE-USB-UAMUBM-0.5M
CABLE-USB-UAMUBM-1.0M
CABLE-USB-UAMUBM-2.0M
CABLE-USB-UAMUBM-5.0M
COMPANION PRODUCTS
Solarai™ Motor Controllers
GROUP
PLUS
Parameter Specification
Contact Configuration 7 x SPST-NO Momentary
Contact Durability 300,000 operations (per button)
USB Connector USB Micro-B:
Connect to Solarai™ Controllers using any
standard USB Micro-A to Micro-B cable
Dimensions 10.40cm (4.10”) H x 4.30cm (1.70”) W x 3.20cm (1.25”) D
Enclosure Options
For mounting in standard electrical gang box or low voltage
mounting bracket.
Matching wall plates also available
BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON
BUTTON BUTTON BUTTON